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Women / XB / Middle-A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Angelica Castillo948
TEC

9.650 9.375 9.1759.350 37.550
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Jaydin Barlow957
West Valley

9.500 9.000 9.2259.250 36.975
2T 6 4 3 2 

2 

Emilia Popovic966
West Valley

9.425 8.925 8.8759.525 36.750
7T 8 1 10 3 

3 

Maya Harish961
West Valley

9.425 9.050 9.2758.850 36.600
7T 5 9T 1 4T

4T

Claire Sheidenberger925
Flip 2 It

9.250 9.150 9.0509.150 36.600
10 4 5T 5T 4T

4T

Kylie Russell923
Flip 2 It

9.150 9.400 9.0508.600 36.200
12T 1 12 5T 6 

6 

Carly Fitzgerald904
Apex

9.500 8.550 8.8009.100 35.950
2T 12 7 11 7T

7T

Aviana Crosby902
Apex

9.475 8.950 8.4509.075 35.950
5 7 8 13 7T

7T

Tiarajane Cabana901
Apex

9.450 8.675 8.9008.725 35.750
6 11 11 9 9 

9 

Maria Valdez917
Classic

9.225 7.875 9.2509.300 35.650
11 14 3 2 10 

10 

Mannat Bajwa911
Classic

8.900 8.725 8.9508.850 35.425
14 10 9T 8 11 

11 

Evelyn Gasca905
Apex

9.500 7.950 8.6509.150 35.250
2T 13 5T 12 12 

12 

Karina Matveief909
Apex

9.150 9.200 8.1758.550 35.075
12T 3 13 16 13 

13 

Raemani Walker946
Pacific Edge

9.375 8.800 8.2007.850 34.225
9 9 16 14T 14 

14 

Jasmine Aumiller956
West Valley

8.875 7.500 9.0258.450 33.850
15T 16 14 7 15 

15 

Alina Sanchez937
Impact

8.875 7.550 8.2008.275 32.900
15T 15 15 14T 16 

16 
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